

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: APP 19-179 Name: 2019 Board Appointments

Type: Appointment Status: Appointed

File created: 1/2/2019 In control: Board of Supervisors

Title: a. Consider approval of the assignment of members of the Board of Supervisors and County staff to

serve on boards, committees, and commissions for calendar year 2019;

b. Provide direction on the continuance or dissolution of each of the Board of Supervisors' Ad Hoc

Committees; and

c. Consider approval of corrections to the boards, committees and commissions list.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. APP 19-179, 2. Exhibit A Proposed 2019 Assignments, 3. Exhibit B Proposed 2019 Assignments -

tracked changes version, 4. Exhibit A - Revised 1-7-19 (2) (003), 5. Exhibit B - Revised 1-7-19 (2), 6.

Completed Board Order & Attachment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/8/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	appointed	Pass